3M™ FirstBase™ +
Bump Cap
Technical datasheet
Description
The 3M™ FirstBase™ + Series of Bump Caps are
designed to provide the wearer with protection
in a wide range of low risk applications.
The range encompasses a choice of colours and

arrow pointing to the month of the year in which the
Bump Cap was made.
Ordering information
Code Description Model number
HC22NB FB+ NB (20) 3M™ FirstBase™ + Bump Cap Navy Blue Standard Peak (70mm) 2014278 7100206561
HC22NB/RP FB+ NB (20) 3M™ FirstBase™ + Bump Cap Navy Blue Reduced Peak (55mm) 2014280 7100206582
HC22NB/MP FB+ MP NB (20) 3M™ FirstBase™ + Bump Cap Navy Blue Micro Peak (25mm) 2018529 7100206581
HC22GY FB+ GREY (20) 7100206560
HC22GY/RP FB+ RP GRY (20)
3M™ FirstBase™ + Bump Cap Grey Standard Peak (70mm) 2014298
3M™ FirstBase™ + Bump Cap Grey Reduced Peak (55mm) 2014300 7100206559
HC22GY/MP FB+ MP GRY (20) 7100207096
HC22BLK/RP FB+ BLK (20)
3M™ FirstBase™ + Bump Cap Grey Micro Peak (25mm) 2018550
3M™ FirstBase™ + Bump Cap Black Reduced Peak (55mm) 2014284 7100206562
HC22BLK FB+ BLK (20)
HC22RB FB+ RYBL (20)
3M™ FirstBase™ + Bump Cap Black Standard Peak (70mm) 2014282           7100206586
 3M™ FirstBase™ + Bump Cap Royal Blue Standard Peak (70mm) 2014286 7100206593
HC22RB/RP FB+ RP RYBL (20) 3M™ FirstBase™ + Bump Cap Royal Blue Reduced Peak (55mm) 2014288 7100208068